KEY FEATURES

Directives & Standards
EN 12079

« DNV 271
2014/34/EU
Z-015

«  Type I: Stores for flammable materials
Type J: Stores for non-flammable
materials

Includes:

+  Non-insulated
Shelves
EX Lighting and Heating

« Power Supply: 230V 50/60Hz
16 Amp, single phase (1Ph

SES Energy Modular Systems units
are designed to optimize workspace
efficiency and provide a safe working
environment in the most hazardous
conditions.

We provide unrivalled offshore workspace solution
for purchase that can be adapted to meet your
requirements.

Offshore Containers and Associated Lifting Sets
Offshore Containers

ATEX Directive

Norsok Standard, Temporary Equipment

Optional:
+ |ECEx

Fire Extinguisher

PAGA

Fire detector (Type I)

Hook-up cables

Air conditioning

IMO SOLAS II-2 Regulation 9 - Class A-0 fire rating

All our operational, support and design activity are built according to 1ISO 9001:2015.

As you would expect, all the appropriate units come complete with lifting sets, certified to meet EN 12079 /

DNV 2.7-1.
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OFFSHORE STORAGE MODULES I W
-

Dimensions and Weights and Technical Specifications

Storage 10 ft
1SO Storage 10 ft
Storage 12 ft
Storage 14 ft
Storage 16 ft
Storage 20 ft
1SO Storage 20 ft

299Tmm
299Tmm
3658mm
4267mm
4880mm
6058mm
6058mm

2438mm
2438mm
2438mm
2438mm
2550mm
2438mm
2438mm

2690mm
2895mm
2720mm
2760mm
2780mm
2780mm
2895mm

2463kg
5500kg
3110kg
3737kg
4290kg
4796kg
8400kg

7537kg 10000kg
4660kg 10160kg
8890kg 12000kg
10263kg 14000kg
9710kg 14000kg
9204kg 14000kg
16600kg 25000kg

Please contact a member of our team to find out more about the availability of this product in your region.

Norway
Tel: +47 51653800

Email: norway@sesenergy.com

Brazil
Tel: +55 22 3737-1050

Email: brazil@sesenergy.com

Middle East

M: +971 (0)55 710 5155

Email: uae@sesenergy.com
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United Kingdom

Tel: +44 1224 872707
Email: uk@sesenergy.com

West Africa

Tel: +234 704 355 0394/5
Tel: +234 808 663 3065
Email: westafrica@sesenergy.com

South East Asia

Tel: +65 6632 1900
Email: singapore@sesenergy.com

)
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USA
Tel: +1 281 210 5598
Email: usa@sesenergy.com

Southern Africa
Tel: +244 937 943 824

Tel: +44 787 647 6282
Email: southern.africa@sesenergy.com
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